LED CORN BULB
Standard Series
English
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
ASD LED Corn Bulb fits many different fixtures to replace traditional lamps. These

▶▶ cULus certified
▶▶ 5 Year warranty
FEATURES AND BENEFITS:
PRODUCT LEGEND:
Family Voltage Watts Dimmable CCT Base
 ASD-LED-CRW XX XX X 50 XXXX
LED Corn Bulb  Blank = 100-277 V 24 = 24 W N = Non-dimmable 5,000 K E26
 HV = 200-480 V 36 = 36 W EX39
54 = 54 W
80 = 80 W
100 = 100 W
125 = 125 W
200 = 200 W
LED CORN BULB:
Model Watts Dimmable CCT Lumens Dimensions (LxWxH)
ASD-LED-CRW-24N50-E26 24   No 5,000 K 3,240 lm 2 5/8" x 2 5/8" x 7 1/2"
ASD-LED-CRW-54N50-EX39 54   No 5,000 K 7,290 lm   3 3/8" x 3 3/8" x 10 7/8"
ASD-LED-CRW-100N50-EX39 100   No 5,000 K 13,500 lm   5 1/8" x 5 1/8" x 11 1/2"
ASD-LED-CRW-125N50-EX39 125   No 5,000 K 16,875 lm  5 1/8" x 5 1/8" x 12 1/2"
ASD-LED-CRW-200N50-EX39 200 No 5,000 K 22,396 lm 5 1/2" x 5 1/2" x 13 1/4"
ASD-LED-CRWHV-36N50-EX39 36 No 5,000 K 3,840 lm 3 3/8" x 3 3/8" x 8 5/8"
ASD-LED-CRWHV-54N50-EX39 54 No 5,000 K 5,970 lm 3 3/8" x 3 3/8" x 9 5/8"
ASD-LED-CRWHV-80N50-EX39 80 No 5,000 K 9,470 lm 4 7/8" x 4 7/8" x 9 13/16"
ASD-LED-CRWHV-100N50-EX39 100 No 5,000 K 12,195 lm 4 7/8" x 4 7/8" x 10 3/4"
Catalog number
Notes
Type
HIGH LUMINOUS EFFICIENCY

m
)
LED CORN BULB ORDERING INFORMATION:
Model Watts CCT UPC GTIN-14 Pcs in one Carton Carton Size Carton Weight
 ASD-LED-CRW-24N50-E26  24   5,000 K 819201024940 10819201024947 24 11.81" x 9.06" x 18.50" 24.69 lbs
 ASD-LED-CRW-54N50-EX39  54   5,000 K 819201024957 10819201024954 12 15.75" x 12.01" x 12.60" 26.90 lbs
 ASD-LED-CRW-100N50-EX39  100   5,000 K 819201024988 10819201024985 6 16.54" x 11.22" x 13.39" 24.69 lbs
 ASD-LED-CRW-125N50-EX39  125   5,000 K 819201024995 10819201024992 6 16.54" x 11.22" x 14.37" 25.35 lbs
 ASD-LED-CRW-200N50-EX39 200 5,000 K 819201026197 10819201026194 6 17.72" x 12.01" x 15.16" 26.23 lbs
 ASD-LED-CRWHV-36N50-EX39 36 5,000 K 819201026883 10819201026880 12 15.75" x 12.01" x 10.43" 20.72 lbs
 ASD-LED-CRWHV-54N50-EX39 54 5,000 K 819201026890 10819201026897 12 15.75" x 12.01" x 11.42" 23.59 lbs
 ASD-LED-CRWHV-80N50-EX39 80 5,000 K 819201026906 10819201026903 6 15.94" x 10.83" x 11.61" 21.78 lbs
 ASD-LED-CRWHV-100N50-EX39 100 5,000 K 819201026913 10819201026910 6 15.94" x 10.83" x 12.6" 23.81 lbs
ORDERING INFORMATION
ø 3 3/8” (87 mm)
8
5/